MERWESTEIN
o

Merwestein Zwemgala 2016
Nieuwegein, 15-16 Oktober 2016

FAR

19 7

Programmanr. 2
15-10-2016 - 13:31

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 2 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale
1 Tamara Grove
2 Sam van Nunen
3 Elinore de Jong
4 Femke Spiering
5 Kaylin Stel
6 Tiffany Leerdam

Reserve inschrijvingen

Sterre Veersma
Sterre Keller

vereniging inschrijftijd
De Dolfijn 59.19
PSV 58.88
The Hague Swimming (SG) 58.40
VZC-E&P 58.56
De Dolfijn 59.11
De Dolfijn 1:00.61
ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:00.70
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:00.95
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200100036
198902072
200204514
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200006200

200203550
199904142

Bii onvolkomenheden svp gaarne mailen naar
secretariaatwedstrijdzwemmen@aquarijn.nl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285
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